Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint

Swim #7, Heat #60409: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
957
769
936
674
711
684
620
714

Name

Georgia FELTHAM
Harry COYNE

Ryan OLLERENSHAW
Cara PARKER

Ruby EASON

Hugh MATTHEWS
Rachel LYON

Kellen PARKER

Sprint

Lane

3

2
1
6
7
8
4
5

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #8, Heat #60410: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
634
923
879
646
729
708
901
632

Name

Hamish MURPHY
Eve OLLERENSHAW
Daniel ADAMSKI
Jack CORBETT
Claudia HAY
Bronte MARSHALL
Trent DUNCOMBE
Liam MURPHY

Sprint

Lane

8

A oo NN U W RN

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #9, Heat #60411: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
743
594
644
669
591
761
940
706

Name

Lucy EGELTON
Elena MURPHY
Nicholas CORBETT
Lachlan MATTHEWS
Sarah LYON

Kate COYNE

Bronte HAYES
Molly EASON

Sprint

Saturday, 19 March 2011

Lane

8

w O kN NS

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

72.82
73.64
77.53
80.25
81.19
81.69
86.61
86.93

Gross

54.98
56.69
58.42
58.55
60.77
60.96
62.22
65.82

Gross

43.67
44.27
46.41
47.10
47.51
48.29
48.46
49.47

Hcap

13

7

0
18
21
21
15
16

Hcap
11
10

w U =, U0 W O

Hcap

R N O N R R RN

Net
59.82
66.64
77.53
62.25
60.19
60.69
71.61
70.93

Net
43.98
46.69
58.42
55.55
55.77
59.96
57.22
62.82

Net

41.67
43.27
45.41
46.10
45.51
48.29
46.46
48.47

Saturday, 19 March 2011

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Points

R R R R RN W

Points

N = N = = Y ST OV

Points

I = S N S oY)

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Swim #10, Heat #60412: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
619 Duncan LYON 2 FR 40.42
582 Elise GOOLEY 1 FR 40.92
730 Paul CALLADINE 8 FR 41.26
661 Michael CORBETT 3 FR 42.20
928  Alicia BATES 7 FR 43.39
736 Jarrah RONAN 5 FR 43.60
592 Lauren LYON 6 FR 43.75
900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 4 FR 43.96
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #60413: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
727 Brett GOOLEY 7 FR 36.84
830 Kirk CALLADINE 2 FR 37.51
673 Ethan PARKER 8 FR 37.75
728 Bronson RONAN 1 FR 38.01
751 Scott EGELTON 5 FR 38.22
722 Sophie HAY 6 FR 38.32
723 David PARKER 4 FR 39.20
640 Daniel CORBETT 3 FR 42.23
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #60414: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
721 Tim HAY 3 FR 35.54
802 Matthew O'CONNOR 1 FR 36.12
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 5 FR 36.53
961 Ross OLLERENSHAW 2 FR 36.59
309 Joel DIMENTO 6 FR 36.88
713 Christian TAYLOR 7 FR 39.24
579 Simone GOOLEY 4 FR 0.00

Sprint

Saturday, 19 March 2011

Hcap

R R R N R W O R

Hcap

R R R R, O N O N

Hcap

P N N O B O R,

Net
39.42
40.92
38.26
41.20
41.39
42.60
42.75
42.96

Net

34.84
37.51
35.75
38.01
37.22
37.32
38.20
41.23

Net

34.54
36.12
35.53
36.59
34.88
37.24
-1.00

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Pos

N oo o AW N P

Points
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Points
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Points
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DQ

DQ

DQ
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Swim #13, Heat #60415: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
759  James COYNE 3 FR 33.12 0
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 FR 33.18 0
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 2 FR 33.28 0
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 7 FR 33.85 3
927 Derek BATES 5 FR 33.99 2
375 Matthew ELLIS 4 FR 34.31 2
839 Daniel MURPHY 6 FR 34.39 2
Sprint
Swim #14, Heat #60418: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
642 Noah CALLADINE 2 FR 55.62 14
924 Max OLLERENSHAW 1 FR 70.41 0
Sprint
Swim #15, Heat #60424: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
942 Angus SLATER 1 FR 93.06 0
Form

Swim #16, Heat #60426: Tom Brown 50m Backstroke Handicap (Final)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
634  Hamish MURPHY 2 BA 53.93 4
729  Claudia HAY 1 BA 59.72 0
743 Lucy EGELTON 4 BA 59.96 11
592  Lauren LYON 3 BA 61.86 8
727  Brett GOOLEY 5 BA 61.90 19
309  Joel DIMENTO 6 BA 64.48 20
375  Matthew ELLIS 7 BA 66.49 24

Form

Saturday, 19 March 2011

Net
33.12
33.18
33.28
30.85
31.99
32.31
32.39

Net

41.62
70.41

Net

93.06

Net
49.93
59.72
48.96
53.86
42.90
44.48
42.49

Pos
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1
2
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1

Pos
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Points
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Points
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3

Points

1

Points
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Swim #17, Heat #60428: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
632  Liam MURPHY 2 BA 70.13
957  Georgia FELTHAM 5 BA 70.23
646  Jack CORBETT 1 BA 70.93
684  Hugh MATTHEWS 3 BA 74.30
711 Ruby EASON 6 BA 78.61
901  Trent DUNCOMBE 8 BA 81.46
674  Cara PARKER 4 BA 81.67
879  Daniel ADAMSKI 7 BA 84.89

Form
Swim #18, Heat #60429: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
940 Bronte HAYES 2 BA 58.90
594 Elena MURPHY 8 BA 60.09
736  Jarrah RONAN 7 BA 62.38
661  Michael CORBETT 6 BA 64.88
751 Scott EGELTON 5 BA 65.97
669 Lachlan MATTHEWS 3 BA 66.29
708  Bronte MARSHALL 1 BA 66.95
761 Kate COYNE 4 BA 68.71

Form
Swim #19, Heat #60430: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
644 Nicholas CORBETT 1 BA 51.00
722 Sophie HAY 7 BA 53.14
830  Kirk CALLADINE 6 BA 54.97
730 Paul CALLADINE 8 BA 55.08
591 Sarah LYON 2 BA 58.21
928 Alicia BATES 5 BA 58.23
723  David PARKER 3 BA 58.63
706  Molly EASON 4 BA 60.30

Form

Saturday, 19 March 2011

Hcap

N A~ O 0 A O U O

Hcap

U O H N N O O N

Hcap

N N W, 01 W W O

Net
70.13
65.23
70.93
70.30
73.61
72.46
77.67
77.89

Net

56.90
51.09
53.38
57.88
58.97
62.29
66.95
63.71

Net

51.00
50.14
51.97
50.08
57.21
55.23
56.63
58.30

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Points
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Points
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Points
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DQ
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Swim #20, Heat #60431: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
713 Christian TAYLOR 3 BA
619  Duncan LYON 1 BA
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 7 BA
582  Elise GOOLEY 2 BA
721  Tim HAY 5 BA
839  Daniel MURPHY 4 BA
900  Brittany DUNCOMBE 8 BA
802  Matthew O'CONNOR 6 BA

Form
Swim #21, Heat #60432: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
673 Ethan PARKER 2 BA
927 Derek BATES 4 BA
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 1 BA
640 Daniel CORBETT 3 BA

Form
Swim #22, Heat #60434: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
728 Bronson RONAN 4 BA
759  James COYNE 3 BA
579  Simone GOOLEY 1 BA
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 BA
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 5 BA

Form
Swim #23, Heat #60436: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
714  Kellen PARKER 1 BA
769 Harry COYNE 2 BA
620  Rachel LYON 3 BA
676  Nathan GOOLEY 4 BA

Form
Swim #24, Heat #60438: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
642 Noah CALLADINE 1 BA
942 Angus SLATER 2 BA

Saturday, 19 March 2011

Gross
48.43
49.05
52.24
53.33
53.37
53.63
56.70
56.73

Gross

46.02
46.63
48.39
48.64

Gross

44.48
44.76
45.73
50.66
51.61

Gross
54.06
64.57
67.77
69.76

Gross

39.13
0.00

Hcap

A A W W P B O W

Hcap

, O W R

Hcap

, O O O O

Hcap

24
33

Hcap
16
0

Net
45.43
49.05
48.24
52.33
50.37
50.63
52.70
52.73

Net

45.02
43.63
48.39
47.64

Net
44.48
44.76
45.73
50.66
50.61

Net
54.06
60.57
43.77
36.76

Net

23.13
0.00

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

A W

Pos

u A W N

Pos

A W N -

Pos

Points DQ
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Points DQ

= N W

Points DQ
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Points DQ

= N W

Points DQ
4
0 DNS
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